ISA Lineup -

paizinserscing

Arena
Léfbergs Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LAGACE, Max

50 CLARA, Damian

Defenders
rRD 26 NYSTROM, Joel

1o 75 GROLEAU, Jérémy

ro 32 NYGREN, Magnus (a)
p 73 OLLAS MATTSSON, A.

-

ro 52 TORNBERG, August

1o 7 BERGKVIST, Axel

RD

1o 72 SOLBERG, Stian

Forwards
rw 29 STEEN, Oskar

ce 13 KELLMAN, Joel
Lw 98 STUDENIC, Marian

rRw 22 ASLUND, Per
ce 96 TOMASEK, David
Lw 34 LINDQVIST, M. (a)

rRw 92 FORSELL, Lucas
ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
ww 71 LODIN, Viktor

rw 14 BJORKLUND, Henrik
ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus (

w 16 LIUNGKRANTZ, A.

Extra Players
w 28 ALBA, Emil

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

Missing Players
rRwNYGARD, Joakim
Last played on 23/11 vs HV71

ro ANDERSSON, Jonathan

Farjestad BK - Vaxjo6 Lakers

2024-11-26 19:00

Referees

Mikael Sjéqvist, Marcus Linde

GP GPI SO
-93 18 12
-05 20 M

GP

02 20 3 7
-99 11 1

-90 20 2 9
-96 20 1 7

-92 18 1 4
-00 20 4 6

-05 15 4

GP G A
-98 20 14 7

-94 19 3 12
-98 19 5 10

-86 18 4 10
-9%6 18 13 13
-94 20 4 3

-03 14 4 3
-00 20 2 3
-99 20 9 15

-90 20 2 3

c) -2 7 1
-02 19 1
GP G A
-97 7

Assistant Coach
Johan Hedberg

GP G
19 7 6
16 4

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 16/11 vs Orebro Hockey

w BERGLUND, Jack

15 1 2

Missed last game. Last played on 21/11 vs Frélunda HC

W
7

5

10

1

10

21
15
15

14
26

GAA SVS%

2,81

87,65

3,28 85,51

+/-
+5
+2

+13
+6

+/-
+11
+4
+6

+3

+4

+4
+3
+5

+/-

+2

+3

TOI
17:24

18:02

18:48
20:12

15:58
15:30

14:06

TOI
17:55

16:13
16:03

16:11
17:29
14:24

11:19
14:49
16:47

10:16
16:40
05:14

TOI
07:02

TOI
16:30

12:52

07:34

SHIL.

Linesmen

Daniel Persson, Mathias Naperotti

Goalkeepers

33 LARMI, Emil - 96
70 AHMAN, Adam -99
Defenders

ro 6 GRANBERG, Petter -92
o 21 COOPER, Brian -93
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (C) -94
o 64 MARTINSSON, Eric -92
ro 8 GIUTTARI, Zach - 96
1o 36 ROSEN, Elias -99
RD

o 49 SAHLIN WALLENIUS, L. - 06
Forwards

rw 86 BLICHFELD, Joachim -98
ce 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis ()  -90
w9 STIERNBORG, Victor -03
rw 91 ROBERT, Félix -99
ce 24 HENRIKSSON, Karl -01
w 62 AGREN, Manuel -94
rw 25 ERIKSSON, Filip -04
ce 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan -95
w 41 NILSSON, Ludvig (&) -94
rw 51 SYLVEGARD, Emil -93
ce 29 STRANDBERG, S. -92
w 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo -00
Extra Players

Lw 69 SVENSSON, Ville -05

Head Coach
Jérgen Jénsson

Missing Players
Lw KOIVULA, Otto

Missed last game. Last played on 21/11 vs Skelleftea AIK

rD ISRAELSSON, Kevin

GP
18

19

GP
20

19

20
20

20
20

GP
20

17
20

20

20

20
20
17

20

17

GP
13

GP
19

10

GPI
12

w N o ®

Assistant Coach

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 16/11 vs Linképings HC

rwLINDE, Anton

10

Missed last 6 games. Last played on 29/10 vs Régle BK

ro LOWE, Keegan

7

Missed last 13 games. Last played on 5/10 vs Brynas IF

SO
2

1

a N w >

Fredrik Hellgren

o >

GAA SVS%
2,51 90,29
2,33 89,56
+-  TOI
+1 19:02
0 1945
+3  20:35
+2  18:34
-9 17:59
0 16:50
0

+-  TOI
-1 16:19
A 1710
+4  15:39
+2  16:19
0 12:04
+2  16:16
411 10:54
0 1627
-4 1357
-4 1557
+2 1511
0 1457
+-  TOI
2 04:56
+-  TOI
0 17:31
0 00:09
0 03:04
-3 16:56

o statnet
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